
MT. HOOD MEADOWS Slalom Race 3 Varsity
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 4 Central Catholic Scroggins, Tucker 00:31.11 1 00:30.88 1 01:01.99 100
2 54 Lakeridge Pak, Jihoon 00:33.53 2 00:32.85 3 01:06.38 00:04.39 80
3 2 Lake Oswego Glickman, Laz 00:34.02 3 00:33.21 6 01:07.23 00:05.24 60
4 13 Lincoln Ljumanovic, Adrian 00:34.51 4 00:33.07 5 01:07.58 00:05.59 50
5 10 Lake Oswego Pieringer, Drew 00:35.34 5 00:33.74 8 01:09.08 00:07.09 45
6 5 Lakeridge Lawhead, Cooper 00:35.83 6 00:33.86 9 01:09.69 00:07.70 40
7 8 West Linn Pool, Trevor 00:35.85 7 00:34.21 10 01:10.06 00:08.07 36
8 6 Lakeridge Hilts, Connor 00:38.47 9 00:32.99 4 01:11.46 00:09.47 32
9 52 Lakeridge Glumbik, Ty 00:38.64 11 00:33.32 7 01:11.96 00:09.97 29

10 57 Lincoln Nelson, Conner 00:38.50 10 00:36.48 12 01:14.98 00:12.99 26
11 64 Lincoln Pickett, Casey 00:41.61 14 00:37.72 16 01:19.33 00:17.34 24
12 42 Lake Oswego Coder, Gabe 00:41.74 15 00:38.17 19 01:19.91 00:17.92 22
13 28 Lake Oswego Talbot, Nick 00:41.07 12 00:39.12 20 01:20.19 00:18.20 20
14 33 West Linn Mieras, Matthew 00:41.57 13 00:39.92 21 01:21.49 00:19.50 18
15 74 La Salle Meyer, Samuel 00:42.37 16 00:40.80 22 01:23.17 00:21.18 16
16 20 Clackamas Montalbano, Nick 00:42.76 17 00:41.24 25 01:24.00 00:22.01 15
17 68 Wilsonville Gibson, Zach 00:47.20 19 00:42.76 26 01:29.96 00:27.97 14
18 7 Lakeridge Johnson, Alex 00:55.67 24 00:36.13 11 01:31.80 00:29.81 13
19 14 West Linn Pool, Brennan 00:54.08 22 00:37.92 18 01:32.00 00:30.01 12
20 18 Oregon City Kelly-Musich, August 00:54.35 23 00:41.02 23 01:35.37 00:33.38 11
21 22 Wilson Simmons, Mitchell 00:49.92 20 00:46.71 28 01:36.63 00:34.64 10
22 73 Catlin Gabel Leonard, William 00:53.59 21 00:51.35 30 01:44.94 00:42.95 9

1 West Linn Splitstoser, Connor DNS DNS 0
3 Lincoln Valls, Adam DNF 00:31.62 2 0
9 Lakeridge Mount, Fletcher DSQ 00:37.25 14 0

11 Lake Oswego Krenek, Peter DSQ 00:37.84 17 0
12 West Linn Stevens, Zach 00:47.05 18 DNS 0
15 West Linn Butler, Cole DNF DNS 0
16 Catlin Gabel Cohen, Miles DSQ 00:45.93 27 0
21 Wilson Hickey, Matthew DNS DNS 0
23 Lincoln Williamson, Walt 00:37.62 8 DNF 0
26 Lake Oswego Giacobazzi, Andrew DNF 00:41.13 24 0
56 Lincoln Hwang, Michael DNF 00:37.13 13 0
72 Catlin Gabel Wynne, Liam DNF 00:37.63 15 0
75 La Salle Moyer, Lucas DNF DNF 0
76 Mt. Hood Allen, Wyatt DNF DNS 0
77 Riverdale Clairmont, Zenler DSQ DSQ 0
78 Riverdale Meigs, Norris DNS DNS 0
79 Central Catholic Glass, Wilson DSQ 00:48.26 29 0
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Race 3 MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/21/2017
Varsity Slalom STADIUM

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team Lakeridge Total 03:26.99 Rank 1

54 Pak, Jihoon 00:33.53 54 Pak, Jihoon 00:32.85
5 Lawhead, Cooper 00:35.83 6 Hilts, Connor 00:32.99
6 Hilts, Connor 00:38.47 01:47.83 52 Glumbik, Ty 00:33.32 01:39.16

Team Lincoln Total 03:31.80 Time Diff. 00:04.81 Rank 2
13 Ljumanovic, Adrian 00:34.51 3 Valls, Adam 00:31.62
23 Williamson, Walt 00:37.62 13 Ljumanovic, Adrian 00:33.07
57 Nelson, Conner 00:38.50 01:50.63 57 Nelson, Conner 00:36.48 01:41.17

Team Lake Oswego Total 03:35.22 Time Diff. 00:08.23 Rank 3
2 Glickman, Laz 00:34.02 2 Glickman, Laz 00:33.21

10 Pieringer, Drew 00:35.34 10 Pieringer, Drew 00:33.74
28 Talbot, Nick 00:41.07 01:50.43 11 Krenek, Peter 00:37.84 01:44.79

Team West Linn Total 03:56.52 Time Diff. 00:29.53 Rank 4
8 Pool, Trevor 00:35.85 8 Pool, Trevor 00:34.21

33 Mieras, Matthew 00:41.57 14 Pool, Brennan 00:37.92
12 Stevens, Zach 00:47.05 02:04.47 33 Mieras, Matthew 00:39.92 01:52.05

Team Catlin Gabel Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
73 Leonard, William 00:53.59 72 Wynne, Liam 00:37.63
72 Wynne, Liam No Time 16 Cohen, Miles 00:45.93
16 Cohen, Miles No Time 00:53.59 73 Leonard, William 00:51.35 02:14.91

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT. HOOD MEADOWS Slalom Race 3 JV
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 27 Lincoln Elliott, Will 00:40.80 1 00:38.70 1 01:19.50 100
2 17 Lincoln Anderson, Jack 00:45.75 3 00:41.69 4 01:27.44 00:07.94 80
3 19 Lincoln Kuehnis, Adrian 00:45.63 2 00:41.82 5 01:27.45 00:07.95 60
4 53 Lakeridge Kohnstamm, George 00:46.46 4 00:44.91 8 01:31.37 00:11.87 50
5 25 Lincoln Farnell, Mac 00:50.08 7 00:43.89 7 01:33.97 00:14.47 45
6 44 Lake Oswego Looney, Quinn 00:51.56 9 00:44.95 9 01:36.51 00:17.01 40
7 29 Lincoln Mccormick, Jackson 00:51.15 8 00:46.41 11 01:37.56 00:18.06 36
8 67 Lincoln Reynolds, Benjamin 00:49.27 6 00:49.82 18 01:39.09 00:19.59 32
9 34 West Linn Misra, Haden 00:52.36 11 00:46.77 12 01:39.13 00:19.63 29

10 37 Lake Oswego Looney, Ethan 00:52.71 12 00:46.90 13 01:39.61 00:20.11 26
11 47 Lake Oswego Wagner, Simon 00:52.92 13 00:47.23 14 01:40.15 00:20.65 24
12 32 West Linn Birmingham, Cole 00:53.22 14 00:51.26 21 01:44.48 00:24.98 22
13 48 Lakeridge Lustri, Giacomo 00:55.34 15 00:50.52 19 01:45.86 00:26.36 20
14 46 Lake Oswego Sharp, Owen 00:58.29 19 00:52.43 23 01:50.72 00:31.22 18
15 35 Lincoln Werbner, Jacob 01:03.83 21 00:47.94 16 01:51.77 00:32.27 16
16 43 Lake Oswego Hatfield, Jack 00:59.19 20 00:53.22 24 01:52.41 00:32.91 15
17 51 Lakeridge Achcar-Winkels, Thiago 01:14.37 26 00:41.86 6 01:56.23 00:36.73 14
18 40 Lake Oswego Chamberlin, Hunter 01:04.59 22 00:55.15 26 01:59.74 00:40.24 13
19 39 Lake Oswego Namyasenko, Greg 01:05.65 23 00:56.10 27 02:01.75 00:42.25 12
20 62 Lincoln Piesner, Sam 00:55.86 16 01:08.93 30 02:04.79 00:45.29 11
21 41 Lake Oswego Dai, Terry 01:10.40 25 01:04.12 28 02:14.52 00:55.02 10
22 55 West Linn Henderson, Robert 01:09.86 24 01:05.38 29 02:15.24 00:55.74 9

30 Lincoln Gore-Rivero, Alexander DSQ 00:46.18 10 0
31 Lake Oswego Schelonka, Jackson DNF DNF 0
36 Lakeridge Cunningham, Thomas DNF 00:51.14 20 0
38 Lake Oswego Lum, Parker DSQ 00:47.79 15 0
45 Lake Oswego Pancoast, Lance DNF 00:53.73 25 0
49 Lakeridge Levee, Nicholas 00:47.19 5 DNF 0
50 Lakeridge Willis, Myles DSQ 00:40.51 2 0
58 Lincoln Aaby, Michael 00:56.54 18 DSQ 0
59 Lincoln Brayton, Matthew DNS DNS 0
60 Lincoln Koerner, Lucas DSQ 00:52.27 22 0
61 Lincoln Minns, Jack 00:56.16 17 DSQ 0
63 Lincoln Davies, Spencer DNF 00:48.05 17 0
65 Lincoln Potter, Jake DSQ 00:41.08 3 0
66 Lincoln Rahr, Sumner 00:51.82 10 DSQ 0
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Race 3 MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/21/2017
JV Slalom STADIUM

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team Lincoln Total 04:13.65 Rank 1

27 Elliott, Will 00:40.80 27 Elliott, Will 00:38.70
19 Kuehnis, Adrian 00:45.63 65 Potter, Jake 00:41.08
17 Anderson, Jack 00:45.75 02:12.18 17 Anderson, Jack 00:41.69 02:01.47

Team Lakeridge Total 04:36.27 Time Diff. 00:22.62 Rank 2
53 Kohnstamm, George 00:46.46 50 Willis, Myles 00:40.51
49 Levee, Nicholas 00:47.19 51 Achcar-Winkels, Thiago 00:41.86
48 Lustri, Giacomo 00:55.34 02:28.99 53 Kohnstamm, George 00:44.91 02:07.28

Team Lake Oswego Total 04:56.27 Time Diff. 00:42.62 Rank 3
44 Looney, Quinn 00:51.56 44 Looney, Quinn 00:44.95
37 Looney, Ethan 00:52.71 37 Looney, Ethan 00:46.90
47 Wagner, Simon 00:52.92 02:37.19 47 Wagner, Simon 00:47.23 02:19.08

Team West Linn Total 05:38.85 Time Diff. 01:25.20 Rank 4
34 Misra, Haden 00:52.36 34 Misra, Haden 00:46.77
32 Birmingham, Cole 00:53.22 32 Birmingham, Cole 00:51.26
55 Henderson, Robert 01:09.86 02:55.44 55 Henderson, Robert 01:05.38 02:43.41

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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